MCCSEMI.COM1/4
SS22-L THRU SS220-L
Features
Maximum Ratings
2 Amp
Schottky
Rectifier
20 to 200 Volts

SS210-L
MCCSEMI.COM4/4
 Ordering Information
SS22-L THRU SS220-L
Device Packing
SS22-LTP~SS220-LTP Tape&Reel: 5Kpcs/Reel
Note : Adding "-HF" Suffix For Halogen Free, eg. Part SS22-LTP-HF~SS220-LTP-HF
***IMPORTANT NOTICE***
Micro Commercial Components Corp. reserves the right to make changes without further notice to any product herein to
make corrections, modifications , enhancements , improvements , or other changes . Micro Commercial Components
Corp . does not assume any liability arising out of the application or use of any product described herein; neither does it